[lepl. npurer.

Cnpab N°

[lodn. v dama

MHON° dyon.

BaaruHbN°

[lodn. v dama

WHON® nodn

36

/um_| Macca \Macwmao
Wam | Mucm|N° doxuym, [lodn_|Jama R6HIEE LK REHFTELK
Paspad_|SVK 6UZ  R6GIZE4K R6GLSELK - 1
[lpob___|PTR R6F45F4K R6F5IELK
Lkoump \BLYV /licm | ucmot 71
H kormp PULAH-TPEAN
Ymb, PV

Konupoban

Popram A2




CnUCcoK 3an4yacTei n aKkceccyapoB K R6G45E4K Crp.1m32
N2 Ha Kon-Bo,
HanmeHoBaHue Pasmep Kop 3aKasa

yeprexxe wr.
1 Kopnyc @75 32103675001 1
2 MOALWMNAHUK CKONbXeHUA @50x@PA5%40 32103401025 2
3 YnopHoe KoAbLo (CO CTOPOHbI MacAsHOMO Hacoca) ?62x@48x2 32103402070 1
3 YnopHoe Kosbuo P62xPA8x2 32103416005 1
4 KoneHyatbIvi Ban 603 32103602120 1
5 BWHT gna macnaHoro oTsepctuma Rc1/8 32103413015 3
6 3arnyLwka 1
7 LLlaTyHHO-NOpLWHeBan rpynna @75 32103402042 6
8 MpoknafKka MacasaHOro Hacoca ?182x@®133x0.8 32103401245 1
9 MacnsaHbIlt Hacoc B cbope 32103401250 1
10 KpoHLwTelH npeccocTaTa 1
11 OnddepeHupmanbHoe pene KOHTPOIA CMA3KK 060B017291R 1
12 MogKnoyYeHme K CTOpOHe HU3KOro AaBNeHnA 1
13 MNoakntoyeHne K CTOPOHE BbICOKOro AaB/ieHunn 1
14 BonT ¢ wecturpaHHbim yraybneHmem M10x30/12.9 31102406045 10
15 Bo3aywHbIN 6anaHCUPOBOYHbIV KnanaH 2
16 Tpy6Ka HarpeBaTens kapTepa Rc1/2 32103406020 1
17 HarpeBatenb KapTepa 220V-240V/140W 32103406031 1
18 MacnsaHbin GuabTp ?18x195 32103408005 1
19 Mpy*KnHa ?23.3x(2x28 32103408015 1
20 ANtOMUHMEBAA NPOKAALKa 1
21 LecTurpaHHaa marHMTHaA 3arayLuKa @10x15 32103408035 1
22 Cef/10 YNNIOTHUTEIbHOTO KOMbLA 32103405045 1
23 FrodppuposaHHas NpoKiaaKa ?60x@47.5%0.6 32103405060 1
24 KonbL,o ons oceBol peryiMpoBKu poTopa 32103405070 1
25 dnekTpoasuraTens U37kw 32103605036 1
26 LLInoHKa KAMHOBaA 82x12x8 32103405180 1
27 CTONOpPHbIN BUHT cTaTopa M10 31102405125 1
28 LnoHka 12x8x120 32103405135 1
29 YnopHas wanba @54x@16x5 32103405145 1
30 LWanba npy»KMHHaA @16 32008205190 1
31 BonT wecTturpaHHbIi M16x50/10.9 31008205210 1
32 KnanaH wpeaepa Rc1/4-7/16"-20UNF 32005206010 1
33 MpoKknagKa cMOTPOBOro CTEKA ?35%2.5 32103406005 1
34 CMOTpOBOE CTEKNO ?67x8.5 32103406010 1
35 BonT wecTturpaHHbIi M6x18/10.9 31102406005 4
36 [BoViHasa BO3BpaTHas Tpybka 32103402130 1
37 MpoKknagKa onopHON NANUTbI 271x250x0.45 32103401265 1
38 OnopHasa nauTta 32103401275 1
39 BonT wecTturpaHHbIi M10x30/10.9 31103201100 23
40 Wt @6%20 32103403090 6
41 MpoknazKa KnanaHHOM AOCKK @75 32103401125 3
42 KnanaHHas gocka B cbope @75 32103401161 3
43 MpoKnazKa KpblWwKy 610Ka LUANHAPOB 32103401180 3
44 KpbiwkKa 6710Ka UMANHAPOB 32103401213 3
45 BonT wecTturpaHHbIi M10x70/10.9 31102401145 36
46 BonT wecTurpaHHbIi M10x75/10.9 31102401065 9
47 LLUTyuep oT6opa AaBAeHusA Rc1/8-7/16"-20UNF 32105206020 2
48 3arnywkKa Rc1/8 32101406020 2
49 MpenoxpaHuTenbHbIM KnanaH Rc3/4(30KG) 32103402020 1
50 MpoKnazKa KnanaHa HarHeTaHmA ?36x66x0.8 32102406015 2
56 ®naHey, 32103406170 1
57 BonT ¢ wecturpaHHbiM yraybneHmem M10x30/12.9 31102406045 4
58 3arnyLwkKa Rc1/8 32101406020 1
59 CeZ10 NOBOPOTHOrO KNanaHa 32103406150 1
60 MpoKknagKa NOBOPOTHOrO KaanaHa 1
61 KnanaH 3anopHbliA HarHeTaHUA @35 (13/8") 32103606135 1
62 MpoknagKka KNIEMMHOW KONOAKM 165%x120x0.8 32102404005 1
63 KnemmHasa Konogka 32103604010 1
64 BuHT M10x20/12.9 31103404015 10




CnUCcoK 3an4yacTei n akceccyapoB K R6G45E4K Ctp.2um32
Ne Ha Kon-Bo,
HanmeHoBaHue Pasmep Kopa 3akasa
yepreke wr.
65 MpoKnaaKa KpblWKK ABuratens ?286x@236x1 32103401035 1
66 CTonopHoe Ko/bLo ¢ouabTpa ?223x2.8 32103405200 1
67 ®dunbTp BCacbiBatOLWMiA ©223 32103405190 1
68 KpblwKa gBuratens 135 32103401060 1
69 BonT wecTturpaHHbIi M12x150/10.9 31103401096 10
70 BonT wecTurpaHHbIi M12x180/10.9 31103401086 2
71 LWTyuep oT6opa AasieHun Rc1/4-M16x1.5 32005206265 1
72 MpoKnazKa BcacbiBalOLWLErO K1anaHa @75x@60x1 32103406040 1
73 KnanaH 3anopHblii BcacbiBaHMA @54 (2 1/8") 32103406050 1
74 BonT wecTurpaHHbIi M16x105/10.9 31103406075 4
75 MpoKnasKa KNeEMMHOM KOPobKMu 32103404030 1
76 KnemmHas KopobKa 33103404025 1
77 BUHT M6x10 31004309065 4
78 BnoK 3awmTbl aneKkTpoaBuraTens 32101204135 1
80 Pbim-6onT M12 1
81 AmopTusaTop 32103407021 1
3anacHble 4acTu He YKa3aHHbleé Ha cxeme
Kon-Bo,
HanmeHoBaHue Pasmep Kop, 3aKasa wr
KomMnneKkT npoKknagok nos. 8, 37,41, ‘;1' >0, 62, 65,72, 32103615010 1
AKceccyapbl
Kon-Bo,
HanmeHoBaHue Pasmep Kop 3aka3sa W
BeHTunaTop obaysa @350, 380B/3¢/5rL, 32103652009 1
KomnniekT KpenneHus BeHTUAATopa obaysa 32103652023 1
KomniekT perynatopa Npov3BOAUTENIbHOCTM C KPbILLKOM 610Ka 32103651928 1
UMANHAPOB
OnddepeHumanbHoe pene KOHTpoaa cmasku Delta P I 32103406230 1
Pene nepenaga pasneHna MP55 90c 060B017291R 1




